How to
 calculate your
mug?
1. Choose your
favourite shape.
(Page 2)
3. Do you like
a special finish?

 10,84
KT20A plate, 20 cm 11 4 20A 0000 4,36
KT58
multiple purposes grip
plate 12 9 058 1000  0,99
KT438 side plate, round, 9 cm 13 9 438 0000 •  2,67
KT922 tray, 13 x 13 cm 11 9 922 0000 5,85
NEW
NEW
Prices for shapes only valid in connection with main decoration.
•  Surcharge for round shapes: decoration complexity increased on round shapes, geometrically stringent
elements and writing may not be rendered straight at all times.
*  While stocks last.          ▴  Top-price print size positioning at the rim / ▾ positioning at the bottom
 hand-wash recommended
Basic Bone China     item no. € / pcs.
KCB239 mug "Cool White" 11 7 239 0000 ▴
•
2,99
KCB239 mug "Cool Black" 11 7 239 9000 ▴
•
KCB265 bowl 12 cm 11 9 265 0000 ▴
• 3,23
KCB267 mug 11 7 267 0000 ▴
•
1,79
KCB268 mug without handle 11 7 268 0000 ▴
•
KCB269 mug 11 7 269 0000 ▴
•  3,23
KCB275 mug 11 7 275 0000 ▴
• 1,79
KCB275 mug „Rainbow drops“ 11 7 275 h649  3,51
KCB502 mug black 11 7 502 9000 ▴
▾  2,19
KTB266 plate 19 cm 11 4 266 0000 3,69
KTB959 coaster (lid for KCB57) 11 9 959 0000 1,74
KTB959 4 coasters with gift box 11 5 959 0000 7,95

NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Fine Bone China item no. € / pcs.
KCB4 mug 11 2 004 0000 ▴
▾  3,52
KCB16 „Mega mug“ 11 2 016 0000 ▾
• 10,33
KCB57 mug 11 2 057 0000 ▴
•  3,87
KCB57 mug with lid 11 5 057 0000 ▴
• 6,76
KCB57 mug with lid and sieve 11 5 057 1000 ▴
• 8,08
KCB255 mug „Wunderbar“ 11 2 255 0000 ▴
▾  4,99
KCB304
espresso
(cup and  saucer) 11 5 304 0000 ▴ 4,56